sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other accesoris 
required for installation to be supplied by Contractor for 
VSS/RDN work (Rack/display unit/router/switch etc. 
supplied by RailTel) 

Nos  

2,316.17  
          38  

88,014.46  

Total      R/o    9,608,908  

(Rupees Ninety Six Lacs Eight Thousand Nine Hundred eight only). 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.

[...]

sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other accesoris 
required for installation to be supplied by Contractor for 
VSS/RDN work (Rack/display unit/router/switch etc. 
supplied by RailTel) 

Nos  

2,316.17  
         50  

115,808.50  

Total      R/o 1,18,15,357 

(Rupees One crore Eighteen lakhs fifteen thousand Three hundred fifty seven 
only). 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.

[...]

sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other accesoris 
required for installation to be supplied by Contractor for 
VSS/RDN work (Rack/display unit/router/switch etc. 
supplied by RailTel) 

Nos  

2,316.17  
         49  113,492.33 

Total       1,23,49,899 

(Rupees One Crore twenty three lakhs forty nine thousand Eight hundred ninety 
nine only) 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.

[...]

All 
sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other accesoris 
required for installation to be supplied by Contractor for 
VSS/RDN work (Rack/display unit/router/switch etc. 
supplied by RailTel) 

Nos  

2,316.17  
35 81065.95 

Total     R/o  84,59,553 

(Rupees Eighty Four lakhs fifty nine thousand five hundred fifty three only). 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.

[...]

All 
sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other accesoris 
required for installation to be supplied by Contractor for 
VSS/RDN work (Rack/display unit/router/switch etc. 
supplied by RailTel) 

Nos  

2,316.17  
46 106543.82 

Total      R/o 95,09,772 

(Rupees Ninety Five lakhs Nine thousand seven hundred seventy two only). 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.

[...]

6U/9U size Rack at suitable height on Wall, Pole. All 

sorts of Angles, Nuts, Bolts, Clamps and other 
accesoris required for installation to be supplied by 

Contractor for VSS/RDN work (Rack/display 
unit/router/switch etc. supplied by RailTel) 

Nos 2,316.17 41 94,962.97 

Total   R/o 82,55,835 

(Rupees Eighty Two lakhs fifty five thousand eight hundred thirty five only). 

Above SOR is excluding of VAT/Sales Tax and Service Tax, but inclusive of all other rate and 
taxes as applicable from time to time. 

Tenderer shall quote all inclusive rates (percent), but there should be break up of basic price and 
all type of applicable taxes including VAT/Sales Tax and Service tax.